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Auf Wunsch mit automatischer
Stößelverstellung
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Vorlaufgeschwindigkeit
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Encoder für die Stößelposition







Vorlaufgeschwindigkeit

Ziehkissenhub

4600

5900

5400

6490





Recyclingflüssigkeit



UNTERNEHMENSGRUPPE

(Exzenter-und Hydraulikpressen)

(CNC Maschinen)

(Gussteile)

(Kompressoren)

(Hafenverwaltung)

Modellbau)

Made in Turkey
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